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BARC Yorkshire Centre
Harewood Hillclimb

Entry List for Harewood Championship Meeting (Nat B)
Saturday 7th July 2012 (Sunday Entry List follows below)

1A Road Modified Saloon & Sports up to 1400cc
David Auden
Steve Foster  Car  PEUGEOT 205  CC 1,360

67.65 04/06/2006 87.65

H 16 Joe Jackson Peugeot 205 1360 BARC(Y) Leeds
H 17 Mike Geen Peugeot 205 1360 BARC(Y) Harrogate

1B Road Modified Saloon & Sport over 1400cc and up to 2000cc
Askham Bryan College
James Kerr  Car Peugeot 205 GTi  CC 1928

66.79 12/05/2012 86.79

H 20 Heinz Ofner MG TF 1800 BARC(Y) Leeds
H 21 David Blakeston Honda Integra R 1797 BARC(Y) York
H 22 Daniel Hollis Honda Integra R 1797 BARC(Y) Leeds
H 67 Pete Cahill MG BGT 1995 BARC(Y) York
H 71 Tony Evans Honda S2000 1998 BARC(Y) Grassington
H 90 Karl Jackson Honda S2000 1999 BARC(Y) Leeds
H 91 James Kerr Peugeot 206 1928 BARC(Y) Arthington

1C Road Modified Saloon & Sports over 2000cc
Elite Systems
Paul Martin  Car MITSUBISHI EVO 6  CC 2300

62.36 06/06/2009 82.36

H 26 Jonathan Armitage Mitsubishi Evo VI 2300T BARC(Y) Sheffield
H 27 Francis Cooper Subaru Impreza 1998T BARC(Y) Newbiggin by the Sea
H 28 Darren Richardson Subaru Impreza WRX 1994T BARC(Y) Kendal
H 29 Paul Anderson Mitsubishi Evo7 1998T BARC(Y) York

2A Road Modified Kit, Replica Etc up to 1700cc
Bob Bellerby  Car Sylva Striker  CC 1,700

60.29 07/08/2011 80.29

H 33 Michael Bellerby Sylva Striker 1600 BARC(Y) Harrogate
H 34 Henry Moorhouse Westfield SE 1600 BARC(Y) Leeds

2B Road Modified Kit, Replica Etc over 1700cc
KT Green
Simon Green  Car Westfield Duratec  CC 2261

59.08 07/08/2011 79.08

last updated - 05/07/12 10.30

Sunday Entrants practice details are as per the Sunday list
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H 38 Paul Blackwell Caterham R400 1800 BARC(Y) York
H 39 Simon Ambler Caterham R Sport 1998 BARC(Y) Ilkley

2D Roadgoing Specialist Cars not complying with 2a/2b/2e
Robert Pallett  Car Ginetta G33  CC 4998

66.52 06/08/2011 78.92

H 768 Emily Evans Vauxhall VX220 1998T BARC(Y) Harrogate
H 43 Chris Thurgar-Dawson TVR Taimar 2994 BARC(Y) Newsham
H 68 Quin Evans Vauxhall VX220 1998T BARC(Y) Harrogate
H 69 Colin Kingsman Aston Martin DB6 4200 BARC(Y) Ilkley

2E Roadgoing Lotus Elise and other non-ferrous Cars up to 1800cc
Pure Lotus
Sarah Bosworth  Car Lotus Elise  CC 1796

63.66 12/05/2012 83.32

H 47 Vic Lord Lotus Elise S1 1796 BARC(Y) Gowdall
H 48 Ben Lovell Lotus Elise 1796 BARC(Y) Kirkby Lonsdale
H 49 Graeme Laslett Lotus Elise S1 1796 BARC(Y) Tadcaster
H 50 Tracey Taylor-West Lotus Elise 1796 BARC(Y) Thirsk

3A Modified Production Cars, Excl Kit,Replica etc up to 1400cc
Richard Casey  Car Mini  CC 1,300

63.44 17/09/2011 83.44

H 70 Gerard Henry Austin Mini 1380 BARC(Y) Glenrothes
H 100 Wil Ker Austin Mini 998T BARC(Y) York

3B Modified Production Cars, Excl Kit,Replica 1400cc to 2000cc
REIS
Mark Waldron  Car Lotus Elise  CC 1,396

60.51 07/10/2001 80.51

H 108 Vini Dobson VW Golf 1999 BARC(Y) Knaresborough

3C Modified Production Cars, Excl Kit,Replica Etc over 2000cc
Steve Darley  Car Subaru Impreza  CC 2350

58.32 07/08/2011 78.32

H 111 Fraser Jemmseson Alfa Romeo 155 2959 BARC(Y) Middlesborough
H 114 Paul Martin Mitsubishi EVO 6 2300T BARC(Y) York

3F Modified Specialist Cars up to 1700cc
Andrew Griffiths  Car Caterham 7  CC 1396

57.32 05/07/2009 77.32

H 123 Stuart Dow Caterham 1298 BARC(Y) Fife

3G Modified Specialist Cars over 1700cc
Les Mutch  Car Dax Rush IRS  CC 2500

58.05 12/05/2012 78.05
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BARC Yorkshire Centre
Harewood Hillclimb

Entry List for MSA British Hillclimb Championship Meeting
Sunday 7th/8th July 2012

H 775 Howard Wilkinson Autotune Gemini 3500 BARC(Y) Huddersfield
H 75 James Wilkinson Autotune Gemini 3500 BARC(Y) Huddersfield
H 124 Mick Lancashire Avon Sprint 1998 BARC(Y) Jersey
H 125 Chris Gibbs Caterham 7 1800 BARC(Y) Pocklington

4A Sports Libre and Hillclimb Super Sport Cars up to 2000cc
Ed Hollier  Car OMS SC1  CC 1585

54.34 08/07/2007 74.34

H 135 Chris Thomas ZCars Mini 1300 BARC(Y) York
H 137 Les Procter OMS SC4 CF 1598 BARC(Y) Cleckheaton

5A Racing Cars up to 1100cc
Mark Hemingway  Car Force HC  CC 1089

52.79 05/07/2009 72.79

H 150 Graham Smith OMS 2000M 1100 BARC(Y) Pateley Bridge

5B Formula Ford 1600 Pre-1994
David Bailey  Car Swift SC93F  CC 1,600

60.95 11/04/2004 80.95

H 160 Ben Tranter Swift FB91 1600 BARC(Y) Huby

5C Racing Cars over 1100cc and up to 1600cc
Daytuner Performance
Lee Adams  Car GWR Raptor  CC 1595

50.70 13/05/2012 70.70

H 967 Lynn Owen OMS 25 1598 BARC(Y) York
H 167 Steve Owen OMS 25 1598 BARC(Y) York

5D Racing Cars over 1600cc and up to 2000cc
Paul Haimes  Car Dallara F301  CC 1999

51.87 05/07/2009 71.87

H 178 John Chacksfield OMS CF04 1998 BARC(Y) Bradley

A1 Road-going Series Production Cars up to 2000cc
Sarah Bosworth  Car Lotus Elise  CC 1796

64.93 13/05/2012

20 Heinz Ofner MG TF 1800 BARC(Y) Leeds



47 Vic Lord Lotus Elise S1 1796 BARC(Y) Gowdall
90 Karl Jackson Honda S2000 1999 BARC(Y) Leeds

A2 Road-going Series Production Cars over 2000cc
Andy Birkitt  Car Ford Escort Mexico  CC 2093

73.57 13/05/2012

BL 92 Peter Herbert Porsche 911 3600 BARC(Y) Richmond

B Roadgoing Specialist Production Cars
Tillicoultry Quarries
David Warburton  Car Caterham 7  CC 1800

59.74 03/07/2011

L 796 David Warburton Caterham 7 1800 HDCC Manchester
95 John Palmer Westfield SE 1700 HSA Worcester

L 96 Allan Warburton Caterham 7 1800 MAC Manchester

C1 Modified Series Production Cars up to 1400cc
Andrew Russell  Car Ginetta G15  CC 1120

66.24 04/07/2010

L 99 Andrew Russell Ginetta G15 1120 HSA Alresford
100 Wil Ker Austin Mini 998T BARC(Y) York

C2 Modified Series Production Cars over 1400cc and up to 2000cc
Resultsman
Vini Dobson  Car VW Golf  CC 1999

62.50 09/05/2010

104 David Adam Peugeot 205 1649 Grampian Alford
L 105 Paul Webster Mazda MX5 1929 BARC(Y) Whiteley
L 106 David Paterson Peugeot 106 1598 Grampian Aberdeen

107 Ralph Pinder Peugeot 205 GTi 1950 HDLCC Kidderminster
108 Vini Dobson VW Golf 1999 BARC(Y) Knaresborough

C3 Modified Series Production Saloons over 2000cc
Richard Hargreaves  Car Mitsubishi Evo  CC 1997T

61.78 03/07/2011

112 Alex Graham Firenza Coupe 2279 BARC(Y) Lanark
L 113 Geoff Twemlow Subaru Impreza 2100T BARC(SW) Cornwall

114 Paul Martin Mitsubishi EVO 6 2300T BARC(Y) York

C4 Modified Series Production Sports over 2000cc
Haydn Spedding  Car Jaguar E Type  CC 4235

63.82 03/07/2011

BL 117 Mike Hall Morgan +8 4980 MAC Romsley
118 Mick Harriman Audi Quattro 2144T HDLCC Henley in Arden

D1 Modified Specialist Production Cars up to 2000cc
Richard Carroll  Car Westfield  CC 1999
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58.29 26/08/2007

B 123 Stuart Dow Caterham 1298 BARC(Y) Fife
124 Mick Lancashire Avon Sprint 1998 BARC(Y) Jersey

D2 Modified Specialist Production Cars over 2000cc
Les Mutch  Car Dax Rush IRS  CC 2500

57.24 13/05/2012

129 Peter Hubbard Marcos GT Sports 3100 HSA Norwich

F Sports Libre Car up to 2000cc
Ed Hollier  Car OMS SC1  CC 1585

54.34 08/07/2007

134 Derek Kessell Maguire Mini Cooper 1360 BARC(Y) Saltash
BL 136 John Mackenzie Radical Prosport 1585 BARC(Y) Laurencekirk

137 Les Procter OMS SC4 CF 1598 BARC(Y) Cleckheaton
L 138 Mark Dempster Imagination PH1 1999 BARC(Y) Barrow-in-Furness

BL 139 Graham Wynn Force LM001 1585 BARC(Y) Shifnal

G Sports Libre Car over 2000cc
Matthew Harrison  Car SPA 04  CC 3,500

52.98 02/07/2006

L 143 Allan McDonald Mini 2000T HDLCC Dalbeattie

H Racing Cars up to 600cc
Mark Goodyear  Car OMS Hornet  CC 600

56.71 04/07/2010

948 Annie Goodyear OMS Hornet 600 MAC Worcester
147 Bill Chaplin Force Empire 600 HDLCC Taunton
148 Mark Goodyear OMS Hornet 600 MAC Worcester

I Racing Cars over 600cc and up to 1100cc
Gould Engineering
Mark Hemingway  Car Force HC  CC 1089

52.79 05/07/2009

L 953 Lesley Sheridan Reynard 903-1 998 BARC(Y) Carnwath
956 Steve Filkin OMS 2000M 1000 HSA Wem

L 153 Scott Sheridan Reynard 903-1 998 BARC(Y) Carnwath
B 155 Ricky Le Cheminant OMS PR 998 TBA Guernsey

156 Simon Andrews OMS 2000M 1000 HSA Pershore
BL 157 Simon Fidoe Empire 002 998 HDLCC Worcester
BL 158 Gary Thomas Force PT 1070 Midland Nottingham

J Racing Cars over 1100cc and up to 1600cc
New Techniques
Lee Adams  Car GWR Raptor  CC 1595

50.70 13/05/2012



964 Stephen Elliott OMS 2000M 1300 BARC(Y) Jersey
BL 966 Nicola Menzies Force PC 1585 HDLCC Alloa
BL 967 Lynn Owen OMS 25 1598 BARC(Y) York
BL 705 Jonathan Goodyear GWR Raptor 1595 MAC Southam

162 Fyrth Crosse Ensign LNF3 1600 HSA Bristol
163 Johnathen Varley March 772P 1600 BARC(Y) Telford
164 Catherine Elliott OMS 2000M 1300 BARC(Y) Jersey

BL 165 Lee Griffiths OMS 25 1585 BARC(Y) Beverley
BL 166 Dave Uren Force PC 1585 HDLCC Redditch
BL 167 Steve Owen OMS 25 1598 BARC(Y) York
BL 10 Richard Spedding Force PC 1585 BARC(Y) Barnsley
BL 5 Lee Adams GWR Raptor 1595 Lothian CCPeterhead

K Racing Cars over 1600cc and up to 2000cc
Moran Motorhomes
Paul Haimes  Car Dallara F301  CC 2000

51.74 04/07/2010

L 974 Tim Elmer OMS CF09 2000 BARC(Y) Stratford
L 171 Laurie Ritchie Argo JM9 2000 HDLC Studley

172 George Bleasdale Pilbeam MP88 2000 BARC(Y) Scarborough
BL 173 Simon Moyse Gould GR59 1300S MAC Bicester

174 Ian Fidoe OMS CF09 2000 MAC Earls Croome
BL 175 Tony Hunt Force PC 1300S BARC(SW) Tirley
B 176 Jason Mourant OMS 25 1300S BARC(Y) Jersey
B 177 Morgan Jenkins Pilbeam MP87 2000 BARC(Y) Welton

178 John Chacksfield OMS CF04 1998 BARC(Y) Bradley

L Racing Cars over 2000cc
Scott Moran  Car Gould GR61X  CC 3500

49.73 05/07/2009

B 983 Tara Harvey Jaggernought 5100 GMC&CC Guernsey
B 985 Mark Coley Gould GR55 2500 HDLCC Gerrards Cross
B 986 Sandra Tomlin Pilbeam MP97 4000 BARC(Y) Llantrisant
B 183 Peter Clarke Jaggernought 5100 GMC&CC Guernsey

184 Bob Penrose OMS CF07 3995 BARC Sulley
B 185 Andy Coley Gould GR55 2500 BARC(Y) Bollington
B 186 Oliver Tomlin Pilbeam MP97 4000 BARC(Y) Hinckley
B 187 Alastair Crawford Gould GR55 2800 BARC(Y) Cheltenham
B 188 Tony Wiltshire Gould GR55 2500 BARC(SW) Newton Abbot
B 9 John Bradburn Gould GR55 3500 HDLCC Sutton Coldfield

BL 8 William Hall Force Nissan 3500 HDLC Romsley
BL 4 Wallace Menzies DJ Firestorm 3200 Lothian Alloa
B 3 Trevor Willis OMS 25 3200 BARC(Y) Aylesbury

BL 2 Roger Moran Gould GR61X 3500 HDLCC Ludlow
BL 1 Scott Moran Gould GR61X 3500 HDLCC Ludlow

5B Formula Ford 1600 Pre-1994
David Bailey  Car Swift SC93F  CC 1,600

60.95 11/04/2004

160 Ben Tranter Swift FB91 1600 BARC(Y) Huby
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25 HSA (B licence holders)

55 Ben Hamer Austin Mini 998T HSA Melton Mowbray
56 Eric Morrey Clan Crusader 998T HSA Leicester
57 Ken Morris Mazda MX5 1839 HSA Warwick
58 Matthew Eady Ginetta G4 1998 HSA Tamworth
60 Robert Pallett Ginetta G33 4998 GOC Chester
61 Tony Thomas Ginetta G20 1800 HSA Kettering

26 Yorkshire Centre Members (B licence holders)

16 Joe Jackson Peugeot 205 1360 BARC(Y) Leeds
17 Mike Geen Peugeot 205 1360 BARC(Y) Harrogate
21 David Blakeston Honda Integra R 1797 BARC(Y) York
22 Daniel Hollis Honda Integra R 1797 BARC(Y) Leeds
27 Francis Cooper Subaru Impreza 1998T BARC(Y) Newbiggin by the Sea
28 Darren Richardson Subaru Impreza WRX 1994T BARC(Y) Kendal
29 Paul Anderson Mitsubishi Evo7 1998T BARC(Y) York
33 Michael Bellerby Sylva Striker 1600 BARC(Y) Harrogate
34 Henry Moorhouse Westfield SE 1600 BARC(Y) Leeds
38 Paul Blackwell Caterham R400 1800 BARC(Y) York
39 Simon Ambler Caterham R Sport 1998 BARC(Y) Ilkley
43 Chris Thurgar-Dawson TVR Taimar 2994 BARC(Y) Newsham
49 Graeme Laslett Lotus Elise S1 1796 BARC(Y) Tadcaster
65 Oliver Roberts Mini 1293 BARC(Y) Wennington
70 Gerard Henry Austin Mini 1380 BARC(Y) Glenrothes
91 James Kerr Peugeot 206 1928 BARC(Y) Arthington

125 Chris Gibbs Caterham 7 1800 BARC(Y) Pocklington
150 Graham Smith OMS 2000M 1100 BARC(Y) Pateley Bridge
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